Position

Senior Accounting Clerk

Accounting Technician

Senior Accountant

Accounting Technician

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Senior Accounting Clerk

Intermediate Typist Clerk

Intermediate Typist Clerk

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Department Total Wages

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

$73,960

$67,040

$66,628

$61,808

$53,220

$52,803

$52,371

$52,287

$52,281

$51,991

$43,648

$35,372

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,457

$23,445

$17,383

$20,431

$21,378

$15,408

$15,327

$15,313

$15,374

$21,267

$14,114

$17,142



Senior Accountant

Staff Analyst Trainee

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Accounting And $32,411
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

Accounting And $13,013
Budget Development -
Accounts Payable

$9,012

$1,077



