Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$73,960	\$18,457
Accounting Technician		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$67,040	\$23,445
Senior Accountant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$66,628	\$17,383
Accounting Technician		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$61,808	\$20,431
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$53,220	\$21,378
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$52,803	\$15,408
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$52,371	\$15,327
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$52,287	\$15,313
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$52,281	\$15,374
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$51,991	\$21,267
Intermediate Typist Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$43,648	\$14,114
Intermediate Typist Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$35,372	\$17,142

Senior Accountant	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$32,411	\$9,012
Staff Analyst Trainee	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Accounts Payable	\$13,013	\$1,077